YITC Junior Tennis School Fee list

* Tax included Entrance fee ¥3,300

Class	Day	Length	Age	Lesson cycle	Fee (a school term for two months)	Fee(for one month)
Kinder	THU-SAT	45min	Ages 4-6	Once a week (8 times in 2 months)	¥12,500	¥6,250
				Twice a week (16 times in 2 months)	¥18,580	¥9,290
				Trial Lesson	¥1,100/Trial Lesson	
Junior 1 • Junior 2	TUE-SUN	75min	Ages 7-12	Once a week (8 times in 2 months)	¥17,860	¥8,930
				Twice a week (16 times in 2 months)	¥26,660	¥13,330
				Anytime		¥22,130
				Trial Lesson	¥1,650/Trial Lesson	
Junior 3	TUE, THU	120min	Ages 11-18	Once a week (8 times in 2 months)	¥20,220	¥10,110
	SAT, SUN	90min		Once a week (8 times in 2 months)	¥20,220	¥10,110
	TUE-SUN	90-120min		Twice a week (16 times in 2 months))	¥30,200	¥15,100
	TUE-SUN	90-120min		Anytime		¥25,080
	TUE-SUN	90-120min		Trial Lesson	¥2,200/Trial Lesson	
JP1	TUE-SUN	90-120min	Ages 8–15, coach–certified students, Applicants for the game	Once a week (8 times in 2 months)	¥22,260	¥11,130
				Twice a week (16 times in 2 months)	¥33,260	¥16,630
				Anytime		¥27,630
				Jp Ticket 8 (8times)	m imes 26,650/4 months available	
				Trial Lesson	¥ 2,200/Trial Lesson	
JP2	TUE-SUN	90–120min	coach-certified students	Once a week (8 times in 2 months)	¥22,260	¥11,130
				Twice a week (16 times in 2 months))	¥33,260	¥16,630
				Anytime		¥27,630
				Jp Ticket 8 (8times)	¥26,650/4 months available	
				Trial Lesson	¥ 2,200/Trial Lesson	
Absent Fee					¥3,560	¥1,780

In case of the bank transfer or cash payment, please pay the amount of the two months fee of a school term.

Payment should be every one month for the students of the anytime lesson cycle. In case of the auto-bank transfer, the amount of the one month fee shall be drawn.